CSVD
303 Hyundai I Valley ,149 Gongdanro, Gunpo City, Gyeonggido, Korea
VOICE. +82-31-429-6379  FAX. +82-31-429-9127
info@3RLab.com     www.3RLab.com     3RLab,Inc.
v
UPDATE 2022-10-17
3RLAB offers the precision of Flat-type LTF-series with ultra-stable Low TCR, Low VCR, Especially for High Voltage Non-Inductive Divider Sets
and HV Precision Measurement Systems that are available 0~000pcs connection in serial for HV Calibration Equipment up to 1000kVp.

v
UPDATE 2022-10-17
ORDERING INFORMATION
CSVD000 - 00000/1 - 00 - 00000 - 0000 - 00
 DC-TC ppm/˚C
Composed of Compensation Box,
Loads Type of Measurement Instruments
SQ :Square Pulsing to 1MΩ, 11pF Scope
ACDM : AC to 1MΩ , <150pF  Digital Meter
ACSC : AC  to 1MΩ, 11pF Scope
DC10M : DC to 10MΩ  Digital Meter(Standard Type)
DC10G : DC  to 10GΩ Digital Meter
MP : Above 4 options Selectable in one compensation box
Sequences : from Probes to Load(Scope/Digital Meter)
PCRS : PB  CB  RG  SC
PCRD : PB  CB  RG  DM
PRCS : PB  RG  CB  SC
PRCD : PB  RG  CB  DM
PB: probes, CB:compensation box
RG:RG cable, SC: scope, DM:digital meter
RG  Cable Length[meter]
Model Number :
Standard High Voltage Dividers/Probes
Voltage Ratio
ALL SPECIFICATIONS MAY CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE
ALL INFORMATION ON THE FILE MAY CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE